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General Characteristics of the RoofCurbsCaps. 

Roof Curb Caps cover the top of the roof curb when 

there is no vent or fan in place. They keep out 

precipitation and wildlife from entering the attic. As a 

result, protecting your home from outside elements.  

Each Cap is made from durable rust-free aluminum. 

The top of the cap is solid to shield the opening of 

the roof curb. They are quick and easy to install. 

Simply place the cap over the curb and attach the 

two together using screws. See the specific 

installation guides for each size.  

A Roof Curb is a metal frame that acts as a platform 

for mounting a roof vent or fan. As a result, this 

platform will provide additional height allowing for 

installation in all climate zones. 

When a roof vent is not currently on the roof curb, 

the Cap will protect the opening from outside 

elements. 

Building heavy wooden curbs can cause damage to 

the roofing membrane. Instead, eliminate the 

possibility of damage by buying AVP’s prefabricated 

ones.  
Product Applications of the RoofCurbsCaps. 
Roof Curbs, or roof curb caps, are used in a variety 
of applications in the construction and engineering 
industry. Some places where they can be used 
include air conditioning systems, ventilation 
systems, smoke extraction systems, roof access, 
etc.  
Roof curb caps are versatile components used in a 
variety of applications to provide support, stability, 
and safe access on commercial, industrial, and 
residential roofs. 
Warranty of the RoofCurbsCaps. 
Manufacturer’s Warranty: 1-Year 

Specific Characteristics of the RoofCurbsCaps. 

Item # Manufacturing # Diameter Lip Height Roof Curb Size 
Weight and Dimensions with 

Packaging 

Lbs. W,H,D In 
USRCJ-001 RC-Cap-3 6.5” x 6.5” 1.25” Fits RC-3 0.44 8,8,3 
USRCJ-002 RC-Cap-4 7.5” x 7.5” 1.25” Fits RC-4 0.55 9,9,3 
USRCJ-003 RC-Cap-5 8.5” x 8.5” 1.25” Fits RC-5 0.60 10,10,3 
USRCJ-004 RC-Cap-6 9.5” x 9.5” 1.25” Fits RC-6 0.65 11,11,3 
USRCJ-005 RC-Cap-7 10.5” x 10.5” 1.25” Fits RC-7 0.67 12,12,3 
USRCJ-006 RC-Cap-8 11.5” x 11.5” 1.25” Fits RC-8 0.72 13,13,3 
USRCJ-007 RC-Cap-9 12.5” x 12.5” 1.25” Fits RC-9 0.74 14,14,3 
USRCJ-008 RC-Cap-10 13.5” x 13.5” 1.25” Fits RC-10 0.78 15,15,3 
USRCJ-009 RC-Cap-12 16” x 16” 1.25” Fits RC-12 0.79 17,17,3 

Active 

Ventilation  

Products 
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Specific Characteristics of the RoofCurbsCaps. 

Item # Manufacturing # Diameter Lip Height Roof Curb Size 
Weight and Dimensions with 

Packaging 

Lbs. W,H,D In 
USRCJ-010 RC-Cap-14 18” x 18” 1.25” Fits RC-14 0.80 19,19,3 
USRCJ-011 RC-Cap-16 20” x 20” 2” Fits RC-16 0.83 21,21,3 
USRCJ-012 RC-Cap-18 22” x 22” 2” Fits RC-18 0.84 23,23,3 
USRCJ-013 RC-Cap-20 24” x 24”  2” Fits RC-20 0.85 25,25,3 
USRCJ-014 RC-Cap-24 28” x 28” 2” Fits RC-24 0.87 29,29,3 
USRCJ-015 RC-Cap-30 34” x 34” 2” Fits RC-30 0.95 35,35,3 
USRCJ-016 RC-Cap-36 40” x 40” 2” Fits RC-36 0.98 41,41,3 
USRCJ-017 RC-Cap-42 46” x 46” 2” Fits RC-42 1 47,47,3 
USRCJ-018 RC-Cap-48 52” x 52” 2” Fits RC-48 1 53,53,3 

Dimensions (In.) of the RoofCurbsCaps. 

Series  A B C 
USRCJ-001 RC-Cap-3 6.5” 6.5” 1.25” 

USRCJ-002 RC-Cap-4 7.5” 7.5” 1.25” 

USRCJ-003 RC-Cap-5 8.5” 8.5” 1.25” 

USRCJ-004 RC-Cap-6 9.5” 9.5” 1.25” 

USRCJ-005 RC-Cap-7 10.5” 10.5” 1.25” 

USRCJ-006 RC-Cap-8 11.5” 11.5” 1.25” 

USRCJ-007 RC-Cap-9 12.5” 12.5” 1.25” 

USRCJ-008 RC-Cap-10 13.5” 13.5” 1.25” 

USRCJ-009 RC-Cap-12 16” 16” 1.25” 

USRCJ-010 RC-Cap-14 18” 18” 1.25” 

USRCJ-011 RC-Cap-16 20” 20” 2” 

USRCJ-012 RC-Cap-18 22” 22” 2” 

USRCJ-013 RC-Cap-20 24” 24” 2” 

USRCJ-014 RC-Cap-24 28” 28” 2” 

USRCJ-015 RC-Cap-30 34” 34” 2” 

USRCJ-016 RC-Cap-36 40” 40” 2” 

USRCJ-017 RC-Cap-42 46” 46” 2” 

USRCJ-018 RC-Cap-48 52” 52” 2” 

A B 

C 

C 
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Gallery Image of the RoofCurbsCaps. 

Not Included 

Not Included 
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ID Author Description Error Description Update Supervisor Name 

V1 Marcela Roldán Technical Sheet Nueva Technical Sheet Nueva J.L. 
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